

**100%** Money Back  
**Guarantee**

**Vendor:**Oracle

**Exam Code:**1Z0-462

**Exam Name:**Oracle WebCenter Sites 11g Essentials

**Version:**Demo

### QUESTION 1

What is wrong with the following code fragment?

```
<div id="container"> <div class="content">
<insite:calltemplate slotname="HelloSlot" tname="HelloDetail"
variant="HelloDetail/Detail" args="c,cid" />
</div>
<div class="side-bar">
<insite:calltemplate slotname="HelloSlot" tname="HelloSideBar"
variant="HelloSideBar/Detail" args="c,cid" />
</div></div>
```

- A. Nothing. This code fragment will work as expected.
- B. The slot name HelloSlot cannot be repeated for any given content management site.
- C. The template name Detail cannot be repeated for any given content management site.
- D. Theinsite:calltemplatetag has a syntax error. The Argument field, which is a required argument, is missing.

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 2

Which three characters can be used in a template name?

- A. Underscore (\_)
- B. hyphen (-)
- C. hash (#)
- D. any numeric value
- E. percent (%)
- F. colon (:)

Correct Answer: BCF

---

### QUESTION 3

When creating a flex asset through WebCenter Sites UI, saving the asset takes a long time. After reviewing the logs, you see:

```
ExecuteThread: '0' for queue: 'weblogic.kernel.Default (self-tuning)'" id=15 idx=0x44
tid=12869 prio=5 alive, waiting, native_blocked, daemon
  -- Waiting for notification on: java/lang/Thread@0x125580e80[fat lock]
  at jrookit/vm/Threads.waitForNotifySignal(JLjava/lang/Object;)Z(Native Method)
  at java/lang/Object.wait(J)V(Native Method)
  at java/lang/Thread.join(Thread.java:1186)
  ^-- Lock released while waiting: java/lang/Thread@0x125580e80[fat lock]
  at java/lang/Thread.join(Thread.java:1239)
  at COM/FutureTense/Cache/PageCache.flushSSEnginesDeps(PageCache.java:431)
  at COM/FutureTense/Cache/PageCache.flushSSEngines(PageCache.java:260)
  at COM/FutureTense/Cache/CacheManager.flushSSEngines(CacheManager.java:485)
  at com/openmarket/xcelerate/asset/Asset._updateCacheAfterSave(Asset.java:3991)
  at com/openmarket/xcelerate/asset/BulkAsset$1.execute(BulkAsset.java:568)
```

Given this situation what could be the possible reason for this?

- A. WebCenter Sites is waiting on a Satellite Server to flush cache that it cannot reach
- B. WebCenter Sites is taking time on the save action due to incorrect flex asset model
- C. WebCenter Sites is taking time because the flex parent contains too many children causing delay in saving the asset
- D. WebCenter Sites is waiting on the publishing queue to clear cache

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 4

You are replicating the site Avi with a prefixType2Avi. Which two statements are true?

- A. All asset types and subtypes are copied to the Type2Avi site.
- B. Asset associations are shared between the Avi and Type2AVi sites.
- C. All users for the Avi site are shared with Type2Avi but not copied.
- D. Start menus are shared from the Avi site to the Type2Avi site.

Correct Answer: AD

---

#### QUESTION 5

You are responsible for a small marketing website that was built WebCenter Sites that consists of page assets and page templates. The site is fully cached and does not use an uncachedSiteEntry wrapper. The Marketing department has requested that you make the site responsive such that visitor experience is good even when you web pages are viewed on other devices, including tablets and mobile phones. You are tasked with designing an inexpensive solution that does not impact performance, add more hardware, change the asset model, or impact the contributor's current workload or the process that creates the web pages.

What would you do to address their requirements?

- A. Refactor your page templates to use a third party JavaScript or CSS framework such as Foundation 3 or CSS3 media queries.

B. Add browser detection logic to an uncached JSP SiteEntry wrapper, which then dispatches to one of three different page templates: one designed specifically for computers, one for tablets, and one for mobile phones. No third party framework is used.

C. Create three different contribution sites, one for each device, and map them to a specific subdomain, such that all "mobile.xxx.com" requests get forwarded to the mobile site, all "tablet.xxx.com" requests get forwarded to the tablet site, and so on. No third party framework is used.

D. Install an additional WebCenter Sites mobility server environment.

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 6

Which three can be used by an external system to retrieve content from WebCenter Sites over HTTP?

A. Writing SQL statements to directly retrieve data from the WebCenter Sites database

B. Creating templates that use the asset API in WebCenter Sites

C. Directly reading content stored on the shared file system in WebCenter Sites

D. Using the REST API provided by the WEM framework

E. Creating templates that use JSP code in WebCenter Sites

Correct Answer: ABD

---

### QUESTION 7

Which activity is NOT part of a WebCenter Sites security audit?

A. reviewing passwords, by changing users with default passwords

B. hardening of servlets, by configuring web servers to allow access only to the parts of the servlet that you need provide pages

C. reviewing page caching when it is operating as intended, by ensuring that content is flushed when assets are published

D. hardening of non-delivery pages, by disabling outside access to all non-delivery pages such as support tools and UI pages

E. protection against remote calls, by configuring web server rules

Correct Answer: C

---

### QUESTION 8

When you want to cache aCSElement explicitly, you need to:

- A. create an external dependency for the element
- B. create a SiteEntry for the element
- C. add the tag to the element
- D. add the tag to the element

Correct Answer: B

Reference:

[http://docs.oracle.com/cd/E29542\\_01/doc.11111/e29634/devtemplateassets.htm](http://docs.oracle.com/cd/E29542_01/doc.11111/e29634/devtemplateassets.htm)

---

#### QUESTION 9

In the following calltemplate tag forasstype C, what does variant stand for?

```
<insite:calltemplate slotname="HelloSlot" tname="HelloDetail"
variant="HelloDetail|Detail" args="c,cid" />
```

- A. different layout templates for the asset type C that can be used in this slot
- B. different subtypes that can be handled by the template HelloDetail
- C. different slots used for web mode and form mode for HelloSlot
- D. custom template property that can be controlled from web mode

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 10

By default, SiteCapture can be used to crawl an instance of WebCenter Sites. Identify two tasks that SiteCapture performs.

- A. It makes PDFs of the captured site.
- B. It archives a site in a zip file with metadata, HTML, JavaScript, and blobs.
- C. It saves only the pages that were changed to the SiteCapture file system.
- D. It crawls the site as different users.

Correct Answer: AC

---

#### QUESTION 11

The WebCenter Sites installation process reports that it has completed installation successfully. But a number of database tables are missing.

What could be the possible cause here?

- A. WebCenter Sites is installed as a cluster member without being installed first as a single server.
- B. The database user is not given the "unlimited space" privilege, which prevents the creation of big system tables.
- C. An incorrect database driver is used, which prevents creation of tables with unsupported data types.
- D. The maximum capacity for the connection pool is configured incorrectly.

Correct Answer: C

---

## QUESTION 12

Identify two features that Global Site Foundation provides.

- A. Pagelet authentication
- B. Support for vanity URLs
- C. Detailed page fragment analytics
- D. Built-in 404 response for deleted assets

Correct Answer: AD

Reference:

<http://gst-foundation.org/downloads/GST%20Site%20Foundation%201.0.3.pdf>